
Enquiries: Vireena Peacock 0409243273

Scratchings: clarendon@dressagensw.com.au

Arena 1

Official Competitive Elementary 3B

Judge C: Robyn Targa

Draw Time 0:08

# Time Bridle Rider Horse Type

1 8:20 P2264 Lynda De Gruchy  KIRATINA PNY

2 8:28 1199 Daniella Dierks ISOLINA OF TK

3 8:36 8789 Eve Allen DON CALEBRO AOR

4 8:44 501 Camilla Mowbray ARGUS GOLD AOR

5 8:52 1539 Cheryl Sing DARTAGNAN AOR

6 9:00 3274 Julie Allen WHISTLEJACKETS DRUMMER BOY AOR

7 9:08 437 Shane Ackerly STATFORD MYRIAH

8 9:16 505 Suzanne Doyle STANMORE PARK FLORENCE AOR

9 9:24

10 9:32 P1083 Lynda De Gruchy  KINGSWOOD MAXIMILLION PNY

FINISH 9:40

Arena 1

Official Competitive Intermediate II

Judge C: Robyn Targa

Draw Time 0:09 Judge E: Kristen Closson

# Time Bridle Rider Horse Type

1 10:20 5846 Annabelle Warren TIMMY ALMIGHTY

10:29

DNSW - CLARENDON DRAW - FINAL
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Arena 1

Official Competitive Medium 4C 

Judge C: Ros Quist

Draw Time 0:09 Judge B: Julie Jones

# Time Bridle Rider Horse Type

1 11:00 9673 Gordon Pratt WIDDERSTEIN SAFIYA

2 11:09 1614 Klara Denny  FALCON SUNDAY ROSE YR

3 11:18 17 Claire Wickins  TS WHITSUNDAY

4 11:27 1894 Grace Kay  WG CONFEDERATE

5 11:36 878 Gail Kroon WOLFINGHAM JAMARA AOR

6 11:45 3601 Kay Knight OPAL STAR OF OAKSIDE AOR

7 11:54 4120 Katharina Flatz MAGICAL CELESTE AOR

8 12:03 3622 Emma Mason WARREGO MARCO POLO

9 12:12 8862 Nicole Pullen FOXY HIT AOR

BREAK

10 12:45 7995 Isabelle Promnitz SAN ANGELO YR

11 12:54 1376 William David BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA YR

12 13:03 632 Vanessa Hofman CJP FIRST CHATELAINE

13 13:12 9413 Belinda Ives RAINMAN M AOR

14 13:21 3187 Brianna Cartwright MACARTHUR BLOSSOM M

15 13:30 1562 Cheryl Ludlow REVELWOOD 99

16 13:39 8574 Emma Mason ARAMATAI FOX

FINISH 13:48



Arena 1

Judge C: Ros Quist

Draw Time 0:09 Judge B: Julie Jones

# Time Bridle Rider Horse Type

1 14:30 498 Rochelle King-Andrews  CHALLENGER FLORENCIA R

2 14:39 56 Klara Denny BELLO GALLICO YR

3 14:48 7127 Alexandra Mccormack  SAMBALA YR

4 14:57 932 Beth Turner  BELLA CASTANO GP AOR

5 15:06 494 Deborah Fulwood GWANDALAN SNOWMAN AOR

6 15:15 3301 Marion Le Renard RIO MIEL AOR

7 15:24 3692 Stephanie Bender BE CAISY AOR

8 15:33 6598 Tinika Bliss ROSSIGNOLE

9 15:42 9951 Grace Kay SONARA

10 15:51 6624 Shilo Harvey JAYBEE ALONZO YR

FINISH 16:00

Arena 2

Official Competitive Intermediate A

Judge C: Deirdre StockJudge H: Robyn Targa

Draw Time 0:09 Judge E: Sue Scaysbrook 

# Time Bridle Rider Horse Type

1 8:00 5846 Annabelle Warren  TIMMY ALMIGHTY

FINISH 8:09

Official Competitive Advanced 5C 



Arena 2

Official Competitive Medium 4B

Judge C: Deirdre Stock

Draw Time 0:09

# Time Bridle Rider Horse Type

1 8:30 17 Claire Wickins TS WHITSUNDAY

2 8:39 9673 Gordon Pratt WIDDERSTEIN SAFIYA

3 8:48 878 Gail Kroon WOLFINGHAM JAMARA AOR

4 8:57 4120 Katharina Flatz MAGICAL CELESTE AOR

5 9:06 3601 Kay Knight OPAL STAR OF OAKSIDE AOR

6 9:15 1614 Klara Denny FALCON SUNDAY ROSE YR

7 9:24 8574 Emma Mason ARAMATAI FOX

8 9:33 7995 Isabelle Promnitz SAN ANGELO YR

9 9:42 8862 Nicole Pullen FOXY HIT AOR

BREAK

10 10:20 3195 Portia Whiffen-Briski MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY YR

11 10:29 3549 Davena Irish HENRY H

12 10:38 632 Vanessa Hofman CJP FIRST CHATELAINE

13 10:47 1376 William David BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA YR

14 10:56 3622 Emma Mason WARREGO MARCO POLO

15 11:05 9413 Belinda Ives RAINMAN M AOR

16 11:14 1562 Cheryl Ludlow REVELWOOD 99

17 11:23 3187 Brianna Cartwright MACARTHUR BLOSSOM M

FINISH 11:32



Arena 2

Official Competitive Advanced 5B

Judge C: Deirdre Stock

Draw Time 0:09 Judge E:  Robyn Targa

# Time Bridle Rider Horse Type

1 12:15 3549 Davena Irish HENRY H

2 12:24 9951 Grace Kay SONARA

3 12:33 369 Debbie Eisenhauer-RodneyLEVI AOR

4 12:42 53 Graeme Shelley MATANNO C

5 12:51 7127 Alexandra Mccormack SAMBALA YR

6 13:00 498 Rochelle King-Andrews CHALLENGER FLORENCIA R

7 13:09 56 Klara Denny BELLO GALLICO YR

BREAK

8 13:40 932 Beth Turner BELLA CASTANO GP AOR

9 13:49 494 Deborah Fulwood GWANDALAN SNOWMAN AOR

10 13:58 3301 Marion Le Renard RIO MIEL AOR

11 14:07 3692 Stephanie Bender BE CAISY AOR

12 14:16 6624 Shilo Harvey JAYBEE ALONZO YR

13 14:25 6598 Tinika Bliss ROSSIGNOLE

FINISH 14:34

Arena 3

Official Competitive Elementary 3A

Judge C: Julie Jones

Draw Time 0:08 Judge E:  Michelle Becchio

1 9:15 P1083 Lynda De Gruchy  KINGSWOOD MAXIMILLION PNY

2 9:23 1199 Daniella Dierks  ISOLINA OF TK

3 9:31 8789 Eve Allen  DON CALEBRO AOR

4 9:39 1539 Cheryl Sing  DARTAGNAN AOR

5 9:47 501 Camilla Mowbray  ARGUS GOLD AOR

6 9:55 3274 Julie Allen  WHISTLEJACKETS DRUMMER BOY AOR

7 10:03 505 Suzanne Doyle  STANMORE PARK FLORENCE AOR

8 10:11 437 Shane Ackerly  STATFORD MYRIAH

9 10:19 P2264 Lynda De Gruchy  KIRATINA PNY

FINISH 10:27



Arena 3

Official Competitive Preliminary 1A

Judge C: Karen Allen

Draw Time 0:08 Judge E: Sam Laney

# Time Bridle Rider Horse Type

1 10:45 4799 Grace Kay WIMBORNE COURAGEOUS

2 10:53 1124 Jordan Evans ASHWOOD PANDORAS BOX

3 11:01 4861 Kim Becker BHI CENTRE STAGE

4 11:09 5366 Holly Coulthard KLASSIQUE D

5 11:17 3189 Daniella Dierks WPH SORAYA

6 11:25 476 Rochelle King-Andrews CHALLENGER FLORIAN

7 11:33 2243 Jodie Spiteri-James GOTICO PARK CIELA AOR

8 11:41 4914 Fiona Blundell WPH FUERSTENSTERN AOR

9 12:20 3981 Jordan Evans ASHWOOD LONDON PRADA

10 12:28 557 Alexandra Epov FELICIANO

11 12:36

12 12:44 5129 Holly Coulthard ASHWOOD PARK PRINCETON

13 12:52 743 Dee Vodden BENCHMARK FINE GOLD AOR

14 13:00 6390 Amy Blackwood FRIDAYS GIRL AOR

15 13:08 4537 Cheryl Ann Veli GOTICO PARK JUAREEDA YR

16 13:16 6943 Jordan Evans PLATINUM AUSTRALIA

17 13:24 3967 Grace Kay  WG CONFIDENTIAL

FINISH 13:32



Arena 3

Official Competitive Preliminary 1B

Judge C: Sue Scaysbrook

Draw Time 0:08 Judge E: Arpy Ankeshian

# Time Bridle Rider Horse Type

1 13:45 5129 Holly Coulthard ASHWOOD PARK PRINCETON

2 13:53 3967 Grace Kay WG CONFIDENTIAL

3 14:01 6943 Jordan Evans PLATINUM AUSTRALIA

4 14:09 3189 Daniella Dierks WPH SORAYA

5 14:17 2243 Jodie Spiteri-James GOTICO PARK CIELA AOR

6 14:25 4914 Fiona Blundell WPH FUERSTENSTERN AOR

7 14:33 743 Dee Vodden BENCHMARK FINE GOLD AOR

8 14:41 6390 Amy Blackwood FRIDAYS GIRL AOR

9 14:49 4799 Grace Kay WIMBORNE COURAGEOUS

BREAK

10 15:25 1124 Jordan Evans ASHWOOD PANDORAS BOX

11 15:33 5366 Holly Coulthard KLASSIQUE D

12 15:41 557 Alexandra Epov FELICIANO

13 15:49 476 Rochelle King-Andrews CHALLENGER FLORIAN

14 15:57 4537 Cheryl Ann Veli GOTICO PARK JUAREEDA YR

15 16:05

16 16:13 807 Jacqueline Basquil JB DJANGO

17 16:21 3981 Jordan Evans ASHWOOD LONDON PRADA

18 16:29 256 Grace Kay  FURST PIK

FINISH 16:37


